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Spring 2015 Substitute Lifeguard
Special Event Schedule

Substitute lifeguards: This schedule was made basélde days you marked to sub. If there are

any conflicts, you're responsible for finding yaawn sub for your shift. Don't forget to put

your sub in the correct sub bo ules
ted.

Monday, January 19, 2015
CSU/FRCC/PSD: K — 12 not in session

Mulberry Pool EPIC
10:30 a.m. — 4:00 p.m. Loren G. 11:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m. Bronwyn M.
Friday, January 23, 2015
Lifeguards EPIC Clean-Up Crews/Tentatively beginning at 8:30 PM
All staff normal schedules until 3 PM 1. Bronwyn M
2. Natalia S.

Saturday, January 24, 2015

Lifeguards EPIC Clean-Up Crews/Tentatively beginning at 5:30 PM
1. Jake L.
2. Lauren M.

3. Bronwyn M.
4. Natalia S.

Sunday, January 25, 2015
EPIC Clean-Up Crews/Tentatively beginning at 5:30 PM

1. EPIC Building Attendants

Lifeguards

Friday, February 13, 2015
Lifeguards EPIC Clean-Up Crews/Tentatively beginning at 7:30 PM

All staff normal schedules until Noon 1. Jake L.
2. Olivia N.

Saturday, February 14, 2015
Lifeguards EPIC Clean-Up Crews/Tentatively beginning at 6:30 PM

2. Jake L.
3. Tom M.

Monday, February 16, 2015
PSD: K — 12 not in session
Mulberry Pool EPIC
10:30 a.m. — 4:00 p.m. Olivia N. 11:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m. Loren G.
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Saturday, February 21, 2015

Lifeguards EPIC CIean-Ui Crews/Tentatively beginning at 5:30 PM

2. Lauren M.
3. Nathan S.

Sunday, February 22, 2015

Lifeguards EPIC Clean-Up Crews/Tentatively beginning at 5:30 PM
1. Victoria N.
2. Johanna S.

3. Josie F.

Friday, March 13, 2015

PSD: K — 5 not in session

Mulberry Pool
10:30 a.m. — 4:00 p.m. Nathan S.

Monday, March 16, 2015
CSU/FRCC/PSD: K — 12 not in session

Mulberry Pool EPIC
10:30 a.m. — 4:00 p.m. Tom M. 11:00 a.m. — 1:00 p.m. Zach S.

1:00 p.m. — 4:00 p.m. Tori J.

Tuesday, March 17, 2015
CSU/FRCC/PSD: K — 12 not in session

Mulberry Pool EPIC
10:30 a.m. — 4:00 p.m. ToriJ. 11:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m. Zach S.

Wednesday, March 18, 2015
CSU/FRCC/PSD: K — 12 not in session

Mulberry Pool EPIC
10:30 a.m. — 4:00 p.m. Tori J. 11:00 a.m. — 1:00 p.m. Zach S.

1:.00 p.m. —4:00 p.m.

Thursday, March 19, 2015
CSU/FRCC/PSD: K — 12 not in session

Mulberry Pool EPIC
10:30 a.m. — 4:00 p.m. 11:00 a.m. — 12:30 p.m. Zach S.

12:30 p.m. — 4:00 p.m. Tori J.

Friday, March 20, 2015
CSU/FRCC/PSD: K — 12 not in session

Mulberry Pool EPIC
10:30 a.m. — 4:00 p.m. Johanna S. 11:00 a.m. — 1:00 p.m. Zach S.

1:00 p.m. — 4:00 p.m.

Friday, April 10, 2015
PSD: K — 12 not in session
Mulberry Pool EPIC
10:30 a.m. — 4:00 p.m. Lauren M. 11:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m. Loren G.
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Monday, April 13, 2015

PSD: K — 8 not in session

Mulberry Pool
10:30 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.

Saturday, April 18, 2015

Lifeguards EPIC Clean-Up Crews/Tentatively beginning at 7:30 PM

2. Allie K.

3. Tom M.

Friday, May 1, 2015

Lifeguards EPIC Clean-Up Crews/Tentatively beginning at 7:30 PM
All staff normal schedules until 3 PM -

3. Olivia N.

4. Allie K.

Saturday, May 2, 2015

Lifeguards EPIC CIean-Ui Crews/Tentatively beginning at 7:30 PM

2. Natalia S.
3. Josie F.

Sunday, May 3, 2015

Lifeguards EPIC Clean-Up Crews/Tentatively beginning at 7:30 PM
1. Josie F.
2. Johanna S.

3. Allie K.

Friday, May 15, 2015

PSD: K — 8 not in session

Mulberry Pool
10:30 a.m. — 4:00 p.m. Nathan S.



